Copyright  Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2006�2015
(All Rights Reserved)http://www.cirrus.com
98 dB, 96 kHz, Multi-Bit Audio A/D Converter
Features
 Advanced Multi-Bit  Architecture
 24-bit Conversion
 Supports Audio Sample Rates Up to 108 kHz
 98 dB Dynamic Range at 5 V

Draft
3/10/15
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp Range Container Order #
CS5343
98 dB, Multi-Bit Audio
A/D Converter,
I²S Audio Format
10-TSSOP Yes Commercial -40° to +85° C
Rail CS5343-CZZ
Tape & Reel CS5343-CZZR
CS5343
98 dB, Multi-Bit Audio
A/D Converter,
I²S Audio Format
10-TSSOP Yes Automotive -40° to +105° C
Rail CS5343-DZZ
Tape & Reel CS5343-DZZR
CS5344
98 dB, Multi-Bit Audio
A/D Converter,
Left-Justified Audio Format
10-TSSOP Yes Commercial -40° to +85° C
Rail CS5344-CZZ
Tape & Reel CS5344-CZZR
CS5344
98 dB, Multi-Bit Audio
A/D Converter,
Left-Justified Audio Format
10-TSSOP Yes Automotive -40° to +105° C
Rail CS5344-DZZ
Tape & Reel CS5344-DZZR
CDB5343 CS5343 Evaluation Board - No - - - CDB5343
20  DS687F5
CS5343/4